

नवशक्ति मुंबई, गुरुवार. ७ सप्टेंबर २०१७

लव्हेबल लिंगरी लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : एल१७११०एमएच१९८७पीएलसी०४४८३५ -४६, स्ट्रीट क्र. २, एमआयडीसी, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००९३ दूरम्बनी : ०२२-२८३८ ३५८९ फॅक्स : ०२२-२८३८ ३५८२ ईमेल आयडी : corporate@lovableindia.in, वेबसाईट : www.lovableindia.in

संबी (स्पिरिंग ऑप्लिमेशनस ॲण्ड डिस्क्लोबर रिकायरपॅट्स) रेणुलेशन २०१५ च्या रेणुलेशन २९ सहवाचता रेणुलेशन ५६ अन्बरे सुर्चने देखाद वेते की दि. १० चून, २०१७ रोजी संपलेल्या पहिल्या तिमाहीकारिता अलेखापौरिक्षत एकमेव वितान निक्तं इतर सामीवह विचारात पेण्यासोठी कंपरीच्या नोहणीकृत कार्यालात बुणवार, वि. १३ सप्टेंबर, २०१७ रोजी हैं, ३.०५अझाता कंपरीच्या संवादक महज्याची सभा पेण्यात येगार आहे. पदर सूचना कंपरीची बेदबाहिर क्षण्या/ovableIndia.in आणि नेतनल स्टॉफ एक्सचेंब ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेडपी स्वार्टर क्षण्या अंपरीची बेदबाहिर क्षण्या/ovableIndia.in आणि नेतनल स्टॉफ एक्सचेंब ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेडपी

लब्हेबल लिंगरी लि. करित

नांक : ६ सप्टेंबर, २०१७ काण : मुंबई

एल विनय रेड्डी कीय गंन

SPEARHEAD METALS & ALLOYS LIMITED

Read Office: Ladam House, C-33, Opp. ITI, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W) -400604. Tel No. 0227119103 Email ID: compliances@ladam.in CIN No. U27109MH1990PLC056088

NOTICE

The notice is hereby given that 27th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company will be held on Thursday, 28th September, 2017 at 10.30 AM at TSSIA HOUSE, Gr. Floor, P-26, Road No. 16/T, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W)-400604, to transact the business as set out in the Notice of AGM.

The Electronic copies of the Notice of AGM and Annual Report for F.Y. 2016-17 have been sent to all the members whose email IDs are registered with the Company/ Depository participant(s). Physical copies of the Notice of AGM and Annual Report for F.Y. 2016-17 have been sent to all other members at their registered address in the permitted mode. The dispatch of Notice of AGM and Annual Report in Physical mode and sending the Annual report through email has been completed on September 4,2017.

Members holding shares either in physical form or in dematerialized form, as on the cut-off date of Thursday, September 21, 2017 may cast their vote electronically on the Ordinary/Special Business as set out in the Notice of AGM through electronic voting system of CDSL from a place other than venue of AGM ("remote e-voting"). All the members are informed that:

i.the Ordinary and/or the Special Business as set out in the Notice of AGM may be transacted through voting by electronic means;

ii.the remote e-voting shall commence on Sunday, September 24, 2017 at 9 00 a m :

iii.the remote e-voting shall end on Wednesday, September 27, 2017 at 5.00 p.m.; -11111

iv the cut-off date for determining the eligibility to vote by electronic means or at the AGM is Thursday, September 21, 2017;

v.any person, who acquires shares of the Company and become member of the Company after dispatch of the Notice of AGM and holding shares as of the cut-off date i.e. Thursday, September 21, 2017, may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at compliances@ladam.in

Members may note that: a) the remote e-voting module shall be disabled by CDSL after the aforesaid date and time for voting and once the vote on a resolution is cast by the member, the member shall not be allowed to change it subsequently; b) the facility for voting through ballot paper shall be made available at the AGM; c) the members who have cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM may also attend the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again; and d) a person whose name is recorded in the register of members or in the register of beneficial owners maintained by the depositories as on the cut-off date shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting at the AGM through ballot paper.

The notice of AGM is available on the CDSL's website www.evotingindia.com; and in case of queries, members may refer to the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for members and e-voting user manual for members at the Help Section of www.evotingindia.com or call on toll free no.: 1800 200 5533 or contact Ladam House, C-33, Opp. ITI, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W) - 400 604. Tel No. 71191030 who will also address the grievances connected with the voting by electronic means. Members may also write at compliances@ladam.in or at the Registered Office address. The reference of the same and the confidence of the

जाहीर सूचना

सर्व तमाम जनतेस या सूचनेद्वारे असे कळविण्यात् की ' पार्किंग इमारत ठाणे महानगरपालिका कर्नि सर्हें नं. 49/1 ऐ, 49/2 बी, 49/3 ऐ, 49/4 बी, 49/5, 72/7 डी, 72/8, 73/1 एक आणि 526 (पार्ट), मौजे - पांचपाखाडी, तालुका आणि जिल्हा -ठाणे, राज्य - महाराष्ट्र'' विकासक मे. शेट डेव्हलपर्स प्रा.लि.यांना पर्यावरण मंत्रालय महाराष्ट्र शासनकडून मंजुरी पत्र क. एसईएसी - 2016/सीआर.424/ टीसी-1, एसईआयएए-ईसी-0000000117, दिनांक - 12 में, 2017 अन्वये मंजूरी देण्यात आली आहे. सदर पर्यावरण मंजुरी पत्र पर्यावरण विभाग, महाराष्ट्र शासनाकडे आणि महाराष्ट्र शासन पर्यावरण

http://ec.maharashtra.gov.in या वेबसाईटवर देखीलउपलब्ध आहे.

सही/-मे. शेठ डेव्हलपर्स प्रा.लि. (ठाणे महानगरपालिका, ठाणे करिता) र्किंग इमारत प्रकल्प, सर्हे नं. 49/1 ऐ, 49/2 बी 49/3 ऐ, 49/4 बी, 49/5, 72/7 डी, 72/8, 73/1 एफ आणि 526 (पार्ट), मौजे - पांचपाखाडी, तालुका आणि जिल्हा - टाणे, राज्य - महाराष्ट्र.

जाहीर सूचना

सर्व तमाम जनतेस या सूचनेद्वारे असे कळविण्यात येते की, ''एस. आर. ए. प्रकल्प' बळणई परिवर्तन एस.आर.ए. सी.एच.एस. (प्रस्ताबित), सीटीएसक. 1 (पीटी), 2 (पीटी), गाव : बळणई, तालुका : बोरिवली, मालाड (पश्चिम), मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र.'' यासाठी विकासक मे. सिद्धार्थ एंटर प्राइझेस बिल्डर्स व डेवेलपर्स, बी-101 / 103, न्यूलुक अपार्टमेंट,एम.एम.जी.एस. मार्ग व जी. डी. आंबेकरमार्ग, दादर (पूर्व), मुंबई - 400 014, महाराष्ट्र शासनाकडून मंजुरी पत्र क एस.ई.ऐ.सी. 2013 / सी.र.-443 / टी.सी-1, दिनाक 29.09.2014 अन्वये मंजुरी देण्यात आली आहे सदर पर्यावरण मंजुरी पत्र पर्यावरण विभाग, महाराष्ट्र गासन आणि महाराष्ट्र शासनाच्या

http://www.ec.maharashtra.gov.in य बेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

सही/-सिध्दार्थ एंटरप्राइझेस बिल्डर्स व डेबेलपर्स, बी-101/103,न्यूलुक अपार्टमेंट, एम.एम.जी.एस. मार्ग व जी. डी. आवेकरमार्ग, दादर (पूर्व), मुंबई - 400 014.

जाहीर नोटीस

माझे अशिल १. श्री. आशिष राजहंस दळवी, २. सी. अमिता आशिष दळवी, यांनी दिलेल्या माहितीवरून ही जाहीर नोटीस देत आहे की, माझे अशिल खालील नमूद निवासी मिळकत श्री. राजीव रामप्रकाश भाटिया यांचेकडन खरेदी करीत आहेत.

श्री. थॉमस डीसोझा हे खाली नमूद केलेल्या मिळकतीचे मूळ मालक असून त्यांनी सदर खाली नमूद केलेली मिळकत श्री. रामप्रकाश भाटीया यांच्या नावे हस्तांतरित केली आहे. सोसायटीने सदर मिळकत दिनांक ०९/०८/१९९६ रोजी श्री. रामप्रकाश भाटीया यांच्या नावे हस्तांतरित केली. त्यानंतर सदर श्री. रामप्रकाश भाटीया यांचे दिनांक १३/०१/१९८८ रोजी निधन झाले. त्यांच्या निधनानंतर सोसायटीने सदर मिळकत त्यांची पत्नी श्रीमती. सरला रामप्रकाश भादीया यांच्या नावे दिनांक

युनिव्हर्सल स्टार्च केम अलाईड लि.

नांदणी कार्या. : महात्रे पेन बिल्डिंग, बी बिंग, र रा मजसा, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, दादर (प.), म्हात्रे पन बिल्डग, बा जिल्ला, सनापता बापट र मुंबई-४०० वरेट सीआयएन : एलंवे४९१०एमएष१९७३पीएलसी०१६२४७

सूधना

सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, युनिवहसंल स्टार्च-केम अलाईड लिमिटेड ची ४४ वी वार्षिन स्वना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, युनिवहसल ६८। जन अलाइड (लामटेड ची) ४४ वी चारिक सर्वसाधारण सभा ही एजीएमच्या स्वनेत नमूद व्यवसायाचा व्यवहार करण्यासाठी म्हात्रे पेन बिल्डिंग, सबसाधारण सभा हा एजाएमच्या सूचनत नपुर की' विग, २ रा मजला, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, द्वारर (५.), मुंबई-४०० ०२८ येथे शुक्रवार, २९ सार्टेंबर, २०१७ रोजी स. ११.०० वा. घेण्यात यणार आहे.

सूचना पुढे देण्यात येते की, कंपनी अधिनियम २०१३ च्या फलम ११ आणि त्याअंतर्गत केलेले सूचना पुढ दण्यात यत का, कपना आयात्रपत्त कलल नियम आणि सेवी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स ऑण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिकायर्मेट) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या ानयम आण सबा (ालास्टम आव्यापरान्त स्वास्टर आणि शोआ हस्तांतरण पुस्तके शनिवार, २३ रेप्युलेशन ४२ अनुसार कंपनीचे सभासद रजिस्टर आणि शोआ हस्तांतरण पुस्तके शनिवार, २३ ल्युलशन ४२ अनुसार कपनाच समासद राज्यः । त्रान्ति हिवस मिळून) पर्यंत बंद राहतील. सप्टेंबर २०१७ ते शुक्रवार, २९ सप्टेंबर, २०१७ (दीन्ही दिवस मिळून) पर्यंत बंद राहतील.

कंपनी अधिनियम २०१३ च्या कलम १०८ सहवाबता त्याअंतर्गत केलेले नियम आणि सेंबी नाना आयान्यन २०१२ च्या करान । (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेयन ॲण्ड डिस्क्लोबर रिकायर्मेट रेयुलेशन २०१५ च्या रेयुलेशन ४४(१) च्या तातुदीनुसार कंपनीने कंपनीच्या एनीएममध्ये व्य^{वहार} करावयाच्या व्यवसायावर मतदानाचा त्यांचा हक वापरण्यासाठी कट ऑफ तारीख म्हणून २२ मर्टेंबर २०१७ रोजीस शेअर्स धारण केलेल्या सभासदांना सुविधा पुरविली आहे. सभासद सभेषा ठिकाणाच्या व्यतिरिक्त अन्य ठिकाणाहून इलेक्ट्रॉनिक मतदान पद्धत (दूरस्थ ई-मतदान) वापस्त त्यांचे मतदान करू शकतात. कंपनी दूरस्थ ई-मतदान सुविधा पुरविण्यासाठी सेंट्रल डिपॉझिटरी यृष्ट्सिंस (इंडिया) लिमिटेड (सीडीएसएल) सह जोडली गेली आहे. कंपनी अधिनियम २०१३ आणि नियमांच्या तरतुदीनुसार तपशील

१. एजीएमची सूचना पाठविणे पूर्ण झाल्याची तारीख - २ सप्टेंबर, २०१७

दूरस्थ ई-मतदानाचा कालावधी सोमवार, २५ सप्टेंबर, २०१७ रोजी स. ९.०० वा. पासून सुरू

होईल आणि गुरुवार २८ सप्टेंबर २०१७ रोजी मार्य. ५.०० संपेल.

इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमाने मतदानाला २८ सप्टेंबर, २०१७ रोजी साय. ५.०० वा. नंतर परवानगी टेण्यात येणार नाही.

कोणीही व्यक्ती जी एजीएमची सूचना पाठविल्यानंतर कंपनीची सभासद बनली आहे आणि कट ऑफ तारीख म्हणर्जेच २२ सप्टेंबर, २०१७ रोजीस शेअर्स धारण केले आहेत ते www.evoting.com किंवा helpdesk.evoting@cdslindla.com येथे विनंती पाठव् शकता.

ई-मतदानाशी संबंधित तुम्हाला कोणतीही चौकशी किंवा माहिती हवी असल्यास तुम्ही क्रिकेंटली आस्वड केरचन्स (''एफएक्युज'') चा संदर्भ घेऊ शकतात आणि ई-मतदान मॅन्युअल हेल्प सेक्शन अंतर्गत www.evotingindia.com येथे उपलब्ध आहे किंवा श्री. राकेश दळवी, उप व्यवस्थापक यांना संपर्क करू शकता. पत्ता : फिरोझ जीजीभाँय टॉवर्स, १६ वा मजला, दलाल स्ट्रीट, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०० ००१ ई-मेल आयडी : helpdesk.evoting@cdslIndia. com फोन नंबर १८००२००५५३३

सभासद दूरस्य ई-मतदानामार्फत मतदानाचा त्याचा हक वापरत्यानंतरही एजीएमला हजर राहू शकतात, परंतु सभेत पुन्हा मतदान करण्यासाठी हकदार नाही.

बॅलट प्रपत्राच्या वैधतेवरील परिनिरीक्षकांचा निर्णय अंतिम राहील.

सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन ॲण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिकायरमेंट) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ४४(१) आणि (२) अनुसार ज्या समासदांनी दूरस्थ ई-मतदान सुविधा घेतलेली नाही ते एजीएममध्ये वादप करण्यात येणारे बॅलट प्रपत्र सादर करून कंपनीच्या एजीएममध्ये त्यांचे मतदान करू शकतात.

> मंडळाच्या आदेशानुसार युनिव्हर्सल स्टार्च-केम अलाईड लिमिटेड सही/-चैताली साळगांवकर कंपनी सचिव

ठिकाण : मुंबई दिनांक : ०४ सप्टेंबर, २०१७

Aptech

Aptech Limited

Registered Office: Aptech House, A -65, M.I.D.C., Marol, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093. Tel.: 022 28272386 • Fax: 91 22 2827 2399 • CIN -L72900MH2000PLC 123841 · Website: www.aptech-worldwide.com

Sub.: Notice of transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to Investors Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Suspense Account.

This Notice is published pursuant to the provisions of the "Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 (IEPF Rules) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA)

The rule interalia, contains provisions for transfer of all shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed by the shareholders for seven consecutive years or more in the name of IEPF suspense account

Complying with the requirement as set out in the IEPF rules, the Company has communicated individually to the concerned shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF suspense Account for taking appropriate actions. The Company has also uploaded the details of such Shareholders on its website www.aptech-worldwide.com

Scanned by CamScanner

undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Bank of India, under the ereas) ritization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 30/01/2017 calling upon the borrower/partner/mortgagor/guarantor Mr. Manoj Shridhan Shetty to repay the aggregate amount mentioned in the said Notice being Rs. 71.77 Lakhs (Rupees Seventy One Lakhs Seventy Seven Thousand Only) (contractual dues upto the date of notice) with interest thereon @ 8.80% per annum within 60 days from the date receipt of the said notices.

The borrower/mortgagor/guarantor having falled to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with the Rule 9 of the said Rules on this 01" day of the September, 2017.

The borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Bank of India, CBD Belapur Branch for an amount of Rs. 71.77 Lakhs (Rupees Seventy One Lakhs Seventy Seven Thousand Only) (contractual dues upto the date of notice) and interest thereon @ 8.80% per annum respectively with monthly rests together with further interest and incidental expenses, costs and charges etc incurred and to be incurred

The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section(8) of section (13) of the Act, in respect of the time available, to redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Flat No. 101, 1"Floor, Neelam Apartments, Survey No. 897 & 898, M. G.

Road, Panvel-410206, Dist-Raigad.

Authorised Officer, Bank of Igdia

Date: 01/09/2017 Place: Panvel

UNIVERSAL STARCH-CHEM ALLIED LTD.

Regd. Off.: Mhatre Pen Bidg., 'B' Wing, 2nd Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (W), Mumbai - 400 028.

CIN: L24110MH1973PLC016247

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that 44th Annual General Meeting of UNIVERSAL STARCH CHEMALLIED LIMITED will be held on Friday, the 29th Day of September, 2017 at 11.00 a.m at Mhatre Pen Building, 'B' Wing, 2nd Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (W), Mumbai - 400 028 to transact the business as set out in the AGM Notice.

NOTICE is further given that pursuant to the provisions of Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rules made thereunder and Regulation 42 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015, the Register of Members and share transfer books of the Company will remain closed from Saturday 23rd September, 2017 to Friday, 29th September, 2017 (both days inclusive).

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rules made thereof and Regulation 44(1) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015, the Company is providing facility to its Members holding shares as on 22nd September, 2017, being cut-off date, to exercise their rights to vote on business to be transacted at the AGM of the Company. The Members may cast their votes using an electronic voting system from a place other than the venue of the meeting (remote e-voting). The Company has engaged Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL) to provide remote e-voting facility. The details pursuant to the provisions of the Companie Act, 2013 and rules thereof are as under:

- Date of Completion of dispatch of Notice of AGM 2nd September, 2017.
- 2. The remote e-voting period commences on Monday 25th September, 2017 from 09.00 a.m. ends on Thursday 28th September, 2017 at 5.00 p.m.
- The voting through electronic means shall not be allowed beyond 5:00 p.m. on 28th September, 2017.
- Any person who becomes the Members of the Company after dispatch of Notice of AGM and holding shares as of the cut-off date i.e. 22nd September, 2017 can send request to www.evotingindia.com or helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com.
- In case you have any queries or issues regarding e-voting, you may refer the Frequently Ask Questions ("FAQs") and e-voting manual available at www.evotingindia.com under help section or you may contact Mr. Rakesh Dalvi Deputy Manager, Address: Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 16th Floor, Dalai Street, Fort Mumbai - 400001. Email ID: helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com Phone Number 18002005533
- A Member may participate in the AGM even after exercising his right to vote through remote e-voting but shall not be allowed to vote again in the meeting.

Scrutinizer's decision on the validity of a ballot form shall be final.

Pursuant to Regulation 44(1) and (2) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015, members who do not have access to remote e-voting facility, may exercise their vote at the AGM of the Company by submitting the Ballot form which will be distributed at the AGM. By order of the Board of

Universal Starch Chem Allied Limited Sdl

Place: Mumbai Date: 04th September, 2017 Chaitali Salgaonka Company Secretary

Ad.No. 174, Date: 01/09/2017

Joint Director of Health Services (Procurement Cell), Mumbal invites tende eligible bidders for the following items for requirements of Health Institutes

Sr.	Tender No.	Name of Item	Туре	Period of subr
No.	NO.		First	31.08.
1	E-08	Anti-Rabies Vaccine IM (Human Tissue culture) 0.5 ml.		水水水、使火、大为原则

2. For detailed information, the interested bidders may visit the we arogya.maharashtra.gov.in

The Jt. Director of Health Services, (P.Cell), Mumbal reserves the right to be purchased and also reserves the right to cancel all the tenders with

For e-tendering help/ information, please contact.

Website: https://mahatenders.gov.ln Contact No.1800-233-7315, +91-7878107985, +91-7878107986,

+ 91-7878007972 and +91-7878007973 Email:eproc.support@maharashtra.gov.in



Regd. Off: 307, Arul Tardeo Road, Mumb Tel: +91-22-405001 Email: investor@lah Website: www.lahot CIN- L74999MH199

NOTICE OF 22ND ANNUAL GENERA REMOTE E-VOTING INFORMATION AND

NOTICE is hereby given that the 22nd ANNUAL GENERAL ME of the Company will be held on Friday, 29th September, 2017 office of the Company at 307, Arun Chambers, Tardeo Road, M business as set out in the Notice. The Notice of the AGM along v documents for the financial year 2016-2017 has been sent permitted mode. The dispatch of the Notice of the AGM has bee 2017. The full Annual Report can be accessed fro www.lahotioverseas.in.

Any Person, who is otherwise entitled to receive such document Companies Act, 2013, is entitled to full set of Annual Report up purpose, Members may write to the Company at its Regis Company's RTA - Link Intime India Private Limited.

NOTICE IS FURTHER given that pursuant to provisions of Sec 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and A Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosu 2015, Members holding shares in physical or dematerialized 22nd September, 2017, may cast their vote electronically on the the 22nd Annual General Meeting of the Company throug Securities Depository Limited (NSDL).

Members who have not registered their email IDs may follow Annual Report of the Company on the Company's website www website www.evoting.nsdl.com to login and use the e-voting fac

In this regard, the Members are hereby further notified that:

- E-voting period shall commence from Tuesday, 26th Sept ends on Thursday, 28th September, 2017 at 05.00 p.m.
- Voting through electronic means shall not be allowed beyon
- iii. Member who have not voted through electronic means can member who has casted his votes electronically can atte votes at the meeting.
- iv. In case of any query or grievances, Members may refer to (FAQs) and e-voting manual available at www.evoting.nsdl may write an email to evoting@nsdl.co.in.

It is further informed that pursuant to section 91 of the Com 42 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Require Register of Members and Share Transfer Book of the Cor Saturday, 23rd September, 2017 to Friday, 29th September the purpose of Annual General Meeting.

Date: 04.09.2017 Place: Mumbai